Wilder Center Meeting Room Information

Room Charges (billed hourly, with 4 hour minimum for Auditoriums)

Room Description

Wilder Center Auditorium

Ambherst H. Wilder Auditorium

Fanny Spencer Wilder Auditorium
Cornelia Day Wilder Auditorium

Victor Watkins Auditorium

Cornelia Day AND Watkins Auditoriums
Rondo Dining Room

Lobby

2310, 2320, 2410, 2420, 2520, 2620

2510, 2610

Other charges may apply

For-Profit Rate
$450.00
$200.00
$175.00

$55.00

$55.00

$175.00

$75.00

$200.00

$50.00

$60.00

Nonprofit/Government Rate
$275.00

$110.00

$90.00

$40.00

$40.00

$90.00

$75.00

$110.00

$ Free of charge (1x /month)

$35.00
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