Wilder Center Meeting Room Information

Room Charges (billed hourly, with 4 hour minimum for Auditoriums)

Room Description	For-Profit Rate	Nonprofit/Government Rate
Wilder Center Auditorium	\$450.00	\$275.00
Amherst H. Wilder Auditorium	\$200.00	\$110.00
Fanny Spencer Wilder Auditorium	\$175.00	\$90.00
Cornelia Day Wilder Auditorium	\$55.00	\$40.00
Victor Watkins Auditorium	\$55.00	\$40.00
Cornelia Day AND Watkins Auditoriums	\$175.00	\$90.00
Rondo Dining Room	\$75.00	\$75.00
Lobby	\$200.00	\$110.00
2310, 2320, 2410, 2420, 2520, 2620	\$50.00	\$ Free of charge (1x /month)
2510, 2610	\$60.00	\$35.00

Other charges may apply

451 Lexington Parkway North, Saint Paul, MN 55104 651-280-2000 • www.wilder.org

